Effective Dates - February, 2023

2/2/2023

Board of Funeral Directors and
Embalmers

Board of Funeral Directors and
Embalmers

2/5/2023

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

2/13/2023

Board of Trustees of the College
Savings Trust Fund Program

Board of Trustees of the College
Savings Trust Fund Program

Monday, January 30, 2023

0660-05

0660-11

1240-05-01

1240-05-02

1240-05-14

1240-05-15

1700-05-01

1700-05-04

Funeral Directors and Embalmers

0660-05-.01

Application

Standards of Service and Practice

0660-11-.05

Introduction
1240-05-01-.01
1240-05-01-.03
1240-05-01-.05
Definitions
1240-05-02-.01

Professional Conduct

Appeals
Legal Base

Administrative Review in Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Definitions

Intentional Program Violations

1240-05-14-.01
1240-05-14-.02
1240-05-14-.03
1240-05-14-.04
1240-05-14-.05
1240-05-14-.06

Penalties for Intentional Program Violations
Definition of Intentional Program Violation
Notification to Applicant Households
Disqualification Hearings

Waived Hearings

Court Imposed Disqualifications

Family First Administrative Disqualification Hearings

1240-05-15-.01
1240-05-15-.02
1240-05-15-.03

Disqualification Hearings for Intentional Program Violations

Advance Notice of Hearing
Disqualification Hearings Procedures

Tennessee College Savings Trust

1700-05-01-.01
1700-05-01-.02
1700-05-01-.03
1700-05-01-.04
1700-05-01-.05
1700-05-01-.06
1700-05-01-.07
1700-05-01-.08
1700-05-01-.09
1700-05-01-.10
1700-05-01-.11
1700-05-01-.12
1700-05-01-.13
1700-05-01-.14
1700-05-01-.15
1700-05-01-.16
1700-05-01-.17
1700-05-01-.18

In General

Board Membership and Operations

Contract Acceptance

Beneficiary Accounts

Purchase of Tuition Units

Tuition Payments

Notification of Intent to Use Tuition Payments
Change of Beneficiary and Transfer of Tuition Units
Scholarship Recipients

Contract Termination and Refunds

Plan Termination

Guarantee Only to Extent of Plan Funds

Fees

Notices and Changes

Contract Designations May Not be Defeated by Will
Social Security Numbers

Payments to Beneficiary

Rollovers

Educational Investment Plan

1700-05-04-.01

In General
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2/15/2023

Education

Monday, January 30, 2023

0520-12-05

1700-05-04-.02
1700-05-04-.03
1700-05-04-.04
1700-05-04-.05

Board Operations
Enroliment
Contributions
Account Maintenance

Tennessee Investment in Student Achievement (TISA)

0520-12-05-.01
0520-12-05-.02
0520-12-05-.03
0520-12-05-.04
0520-12-05-.05
0520-12-05-.06
0520-12-05-.07
0520-12-05-.08
0520-12-05-.09
0520-12-05-.10
0520-12-05-.11
0520-12-05-.12
0520-12-05-.13
0520-12-05-.14

Introduction to TISA

Chapter Definitions

Base Funding Amount

Weighted Allocations

Direct Allocations

Outcome Bonuses

Fast Growth Eligibility and Calculation
Local Contribution and Fiscal Capacity
Cost Differential Factor Eligibility and Calculation
Data Collection, Calculations, and Appeals
ADM Calculations

Distribution of Funds

BEP Transition Funding

Educator Salary Increases
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