Effective Dates - February, 2023

2/2/2023

Board of Funeral Directors and Embalmers	<u>0660-05</u>	Funeral Directors	and Embalmers
		0660-0501	Application
Board of Funeral Directors and Embalmers	<u>0660-11</u>	Standards of Service and Practice	
		0660-1105	Professional Conduct
2/5/2023			
Human Services	<u>1240-05-01</u>	Introduction	
		1240-05-0101	Appeals
		1240-05-0103	Legal Base
		1240-05-0105	Administrative Review in Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Human Services	1240-05-02	Definitions	
		1240-05-0201	Definitions
Human Services	1240-05-14	Intentional Program	m Violations
Trainer Corvidos	12 10 00 11	1240-05-1401	Penalties for Intentional Program Violations
		1240-05-1402	Definition of Intentional Program Violation
		1240-05-1403	Notification to Applicant Households
		1240-05-1404	Disqualification Hearings
		1240-05-1405	Waived Hearings
		1240-05-1406	Court Imposed Disqualifications
Human Services	1240-05-15	Family First Admin	nistrative Disqualification Hearings
Tramair oct vices	12 10 00 10	1240-05-1501	•
		1240-05-1501	Disqualification Hearings for Intentional Program Violations
		1240-05-1503	Advance Notice of Hearing Disqualification Hearings Procedures
		1240 00 10 .00	Disqualification riearings i rocedures
2/13/2023			
Board of Trustees of the College Savings Trust Fund Program	<u>1700-05-01</u>	Tennessee Colleg	e Savings Trust
		1700-05-0101	In General
		1700-05-0102	Board Membership and Operations
		1700-05-0103	Contract Acceptance
		1700-05-0104	Beneficiary Accounts
		1700-05-0105	Purchase of Tuition Units
		1700-05-0106	Tuition Payments
		1700-05-0107	Notification of Intent to Use Tuition Payments
		1700-05-0108	Change of Beneficiary and Transfer of Tuition Units
		1700-05-0109	Scholarship Recipients
		1700-05-0110	Contract Termination and Refunds
		1700-05-0111 1700-05-0112	Plan Termination
		1700-05-0112	Guarantee Only to Extent of Plan Funds Fees
		1700-05-0114	Notices and Changes
		1700-05-0115	Contract Designations May Not be Defeated by Will
		1700-05-0116	Social Security Numbers
		1700-05-0117	Payments to Beneficiary
		1700-05-0118	Rollovers
Board of Trustees of the College	1700-05-04	1700-05-0118 Educational Invest	
Board of Trustees of the College Savings Trust Fund Program	1700-05-04		

Monday, January 30, 2023 Page 1 of 2

1700-05-0402	Board Operations
1700-05-0403	Enrollment
1700-05-0404	Contributions
1700-05-0405	Account Maintenance

2/15/2023

Education 0520-12-05 Tennessee Investment in Student Achievement (TISA)

0520-12-0501	Introduction to TISA
0520-12-0502	Chapter Definitions
0520-12-0503	Base Funding Amount
0520-12-0504	Weighted Allocations
0520-12-0505	Direct Allocations
0520-12-0506	Outcome Bonuses
0520-12-0507	Fast Growth Eligibility and Calculation
0520-12-0508	Local Contribution and Fiscal Capacity
0520-12-0509	Cost Differential Factor Eligibility and Calculation
0520-12-0510	Data Collection, Calculations, and Appeals
0520-12-0511	ADM Calculations
0520-12-0512	Distribution of Funds
0520-12-0513	BEP Transition Funding
0520-12-0514	Educator Salary Increases

Monday, January 30, 2023 Page 2 of 2